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日本記録(NR )    13,08.40

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 鈴木　真琴  15,09.44  1 藤井　奏汰  15,03.03 
SUZUKI Makoto 西条農業高校 FUJII Kanata 興譲館高校

 2 本光　健裕  15,16.78  2 森本　健斗  15,06.66 
MOTOMITSU Kensuke 広島修道大学 MORIMOTO Kento 倉敷高校

 3 鈴木　颯人  15,18.54  3 徳永　心  15,06.77 
SUZUKI Hayahito 新居浜東高校 TOKUNAGA Shin 新居浜東高校

 4 大森　勇輝  15,19.38  4 正畑　圭悟  15,08.42 
OMORI Yuki 広島大学 SHOHATA Keigo 倉敷高校

 5 神保　優陽  15,22.19  5 北辻　巴樹  15,09.80 
JIMBO Yuhi 広島大学 KITATSUJI Tomoki 立命館大学

 6 谷川　智哉  15,25.50  6 佐藤　竜輝  15,10.08 
TANIGAWA Tomoya 至誠館大学 SATO Ryuki 岡山商科大学附

 7 山田　秀人  15,27.76  7 野村　臣矢  15,18.38 
YAMADA Shuto 倉敷高校 NOMURA Jinya 西条農業高校

 8 小石原　映  15,31.98  8 庵地　祐希  15,19.37 
KOISHIHARA Hayuru 広島経済大学 ANCHI Yuki 興譲館高校

 9 後河　藍  15,48.41  9 小松　颯翔  15,25.01 
USHIROKAWA Ai 倉敷高校 KOMATSU Hayato 広島経済大学

10 山本　涼介  15,50.35 10 毛利　林太郎  15,25.15 
YAMAMOTO Ryosuke 世羅高校 MORI Rintaro 広島経済大学

11 大西　一輝  15,54.86 11 熊本　羽  15,30.19 
ONISHI Kazuki 至誠館大学 KUMAMOTO Tsubasa 鳥栖工業高校

12 若竹　葵礼  16,33.33 12 宮川　仁  15,35.98 
WAKATAKE Kira 開星高校 MIYAGAWA Jin 京都産業大学

13 河田　剛  16,54.85 13 佐々木　昴  15,36.27 
KAWATA Go 米子松蔭高校 SASAKI Subaru 米子松蔭高校

14 樋口　恵介  17,09.20 14 後藤　悠真  15,43.52 
HIGUCHI Keisuke 広島経済大学 GOTO Yuma 米子松蔭高校
桑田　駿介 15 淺野　鴻之介  15,44.28 
KUWATA Shunsuke 倉敷高校 ASANO Konosuke 広島経済大学
中原　祥太 16 清見　涼真  15,45.05 
NAKAHARA Shota 水島工業高校 KIYOMI Ryoma 広島経済大学
野上　千尋 17 松崎　寧生  15,53.07 
NOGAMI Chihiro 京都産業大学 MATSUZAKI Neo 開星高校
野口　兼生 18 多田　颯汰  15,54.13 
NOGUCHI Kensei 倉敷高校 TADA Sota 京都産業大学
佐々本　翔也 19 三淵　颯吾  15,56.01 
SASAMOTO Shoya 西条農業高校 MIBUCHI Soa 西条農業高校
上総　透央 20 弓取　天喜  16,03.82 
KAZUSA Yukiteru 世羅高校 YUMITORI Tenki 京都産業大学
長谷川　凌央 21 中西　恋春  16,14.32 
HASEGAWA Ryo 広島経済大学 NAKANISHI Koharu 西条農業高校
生田　鼓太郎 22 木下　皓太  17,26.79 
IKUTA Kotaro 倉敷高校 KINOSHITA Kota 水島工業高校

丹下　正登
TANGE Masato 至誠館大学
谷口　颯太
TANIGUCHI Sota 鳥栖工業高校
桑野　豊大
KUWANO Yutaka 広島皆実高校
福田　洸
FUKUDA Ko 世羅高校
内海　師童
UTSUMI Shido 世羅高校
田中　康裕
TANAKA Kosuke 鳥栖工業高校
檜垣　蒼
HIGAKI Aoi 倉敷高校
吉成　啓介
YOSHINARI Keisuke 京都産業大学
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[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 南條　光希  14,46.77  1 片山　直人  14,41.01 
NANJO Koki 倉敷高校 KATAYAMA Naoto 環太平洋大学

 2 森瀧　純理  15,05.33  2 植月　俊太  14,42.40 
MORITAKI Junri 世羅高校 UETSUKI Shunta 倉敷高校

 3 近森　遥斗  15,09.15  3 松木　鉄人  14,43.43 
CHIKAMORI Haruto 智辯カレッジ高校 MATSUKI Tetsuto 新居浜東高校

 4 金坂　裕貴  15,10.82  4 山口　太誉  14,43.77 
KANESAKA Hiroki 自衛隊米子 YAMAGUCHI Taiyo 京都産業大学

 5 森山　幸人  15,18.95  5 國谷　爽  14,44.11 
MORIYAMA Yukito ホシザキ KUNITANI So 米子松蔭高校

 6 深谷　慧  15,22.70  6 勝部　遼  14,45.89 
FUKATANI Satoru X‐Rabbits KATSUBE Ryo 環太平洋大学

 7 松山　旭良  15,31.66  7 西坂　侑  14,47.41 
MATSUYAMA Akira 立命館大学 NISHIZAKA Tasuku 鳥栖工業高校

 8 竹中　敏郎  15,35.45  8 中薗　映児  14,48.14 
TAKENAKA Toshiro 岩国市役所 NAKAZONO Eiji 広島大学

 9 都野　泰平  15,36.03  9 横田　吏功  14,48.65 
TUNO Taihei ニッテツステンレス YOKOTA Riku 広島経済大学

10 折野　僚紀  15,43.18 10 高山　侑大  14,48.95 
ORINO Ryoki 環太平洋大学 TAKAYAMA Yuudai ニッテツステンレス

11 古賀　友明  15,50.23 11 田辺　豊  14,51.28 
KOGA Tomoaki 三菱ケミカル TANABE Yutaka 米子松蔭高校

12 小林　遼太郎  15,54.34 12 菱田　紘翔  14,52.93 
KOBAYASHI Ryotaro ホシザキ HISHIDA Hiroto 倉敷高校

13 石川　雅之  15,59.15 13 高橋　侑也  14,53.54 
ISHIKAWA Masayuki JR TAKAHASHI Yuya 広島経済大学

14 陶山　輝文  16,08.61 14 山﨑　大空  14,54.48 
SUYAMA Teruhumi ホシザキ YAMASAKI Taku 環太平洋大学

15 本田　吉平  16,25.71 15 矢田　聖都  14,55.98 
HONDA Kipei 自衛隊米子 YATA Seito 出雲工業高校

16 東　徹  16,26.23 16 中島　太陽  15,09.64 
HIGASHI Toru 三原市役所 NAKASHIMA Taiyo 環太平洋大学

17 森下　尚彦  16,30.55 17 田坂　愛翔  15,15.81 
MORISHITA Takahiko 自衛隊米子 TASAKA Manato 倉敷高校

18 渡邉　達也  16,32.74 18 曽我　優斗  15,16.47 
WATANABE Tatuｙa 自衛隊米子 SOGA Yuto 広島国際学院高

19 福田　渉  16,38.48 19 大久保　颯汰  15,20.16 
FUKUTA Wataru 自衛隊米子 OKUBO Sota 京都産業大学

20 藤井　貴大  16,43.35 20 清水　椋太  15,23.15 
FUJII Takahiro ニッテツステンレス SHIMIZU Ryota 広島大学

21 朝倉　一樹  16,59.35 21 高橋　佑治  15,28.46 
ASAKURA Kazuki ホシザキ TAKAHASHI Yuji 智辯カレッジ高校

22 尾林　大河  17,06.23 22 篠原　拓磨  15,37.53 
OBAYASHI Taiga 自衛隊米子 SHINOHARA Takuma 鳥栖工業高校

23 戸高　照瑛  18,03.19 23 竹平　奏太  15,50.41 
TODAKA Syoei ニッテツステンレス TAKEHIRA Kanata 広島経済大学

24 野村　一弘  18,54.02 24 菊地　大和  16,27.54 
NOMURA Kazuhiro アイングランツ KIKUCHI Yamato 広島経済大学
田中　亮実 古屋　拓夢
TANAKA Ryoma 広島経済大学 FURUYA Takumu 自衛隊米子
若山　大晟 廣瀬　航
WAKAYAMA Taisei 広島経済大学 HIROSE Wataru 倉敷高校
入江　海斗 中田　透羽
IRIE Kaito 自衛隊米子 NAKATA Towa 世羅高校
信藤　涼太 大川　駿
NOBUTOU Routa 自衛隊米子 OKAWA Shun 京都産業大学
越間　大輔 佐藤　慶一
KOSHIMA Daisuke 自衛隊米子 SATO Keiichi 広島経済大学
園山　涼太 小江　幸人
SONOYAMA Rrota 自衛隊米子 KOE Yukito 世羅高校
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[ 5組] [ 6組]

 1 勝部　愛大  14,29.56  1 滝本　朗史  14,12.97 
KATSUBE Aito 米子松蔭高校 TAKIMOTO Akifumi 智辯カレッジ高校

 2 多久和　能広  14,34.60  2 清水　郁杜  14,13.20 
TAKUWA Yoshihiro ホシザキ SHIMIZU Ikuto 米子松蔭高校

 3 中井　陸人  14,35.13  3 延藤　潤  14,14.14 
NAKAI Rikuto 倉敷高校 NOBUTO Jyun マツダ

 4 松崎　圭佑  14,38.58  4 竹下　史啓  14,14.87 
MATSUZAKI Keisuke 世羅高校 TAKESHITA Fumihi 鳥栖工業高校

 5 柏木　優希  14,39.07  5 深堀　優  14,16.54 
KASHIWAGI Yuki 智辯カレッジ高校 FUKAHORI Yu 鳥栖工業高校

 6 土倉　光貴  14,45.35  6 櫻井　亮也  14,18.36 
TOKURA Koki 環太平洋大学 SAKURAI Ryoya ＪＦＥスチール

 7 廣滝　拓音  14,46.91  7 松尾　修治  14,27.08 
HIROTAKI Takuto 鳥栖工業高校 MATUO Syuji 中電工

 8 山﨑　優希  14,47.14  8 山田　基貴  14,32.15 
YAMASAKI Yuki 広島経済大学 YAMADA Motoki 鳥栖工業高校

 9 東島　清純  14,54.76  9 脇　健斗  14,33.94 
HIGASHIJIMA Kiyosumi 中国電力 WAKI Taketo 環太平洋大学

10 上奥　輝  14,55.82 10 中村　海斗  14,34.97 
UEOKU Teru 西条農業高校 NAKAMURA Kaito 世羅高校

11 小林　海葵  14,59.29 11 井上　広之  14,36.56 
KOBAYASHI Kaiki 中電工 INOUE Hiroyuki ダイソー

12 笹木　恵斗  15,01.18 12 今西　洸斗  14,38.05 
SASAKI Keito 環太平洋大学 IMANISHI Hiroto ＪＦＥスチール

13 角南　季明  15,03.68 13 倉橋　慶  14,39.17 
SUNAMI Toshiaki 岡山商科大学附 KURAHASHI Kei 智辯カレッジ高校

14 粟井　駿平  15,13.99 14 宮本　大紀  14,40.34 
AWAI Shumpei 京都産業大学 MIYAMOTO Hiroki 広島大学

15 林本　涼  15,16.23 15 花岡　慶次  14,40.98 
HAYASHIMOTO Ryo 環太平洋大学 HANAOKA Keiji 世羅高校

16 坂口　博基  15,19.72 16 黒田　朝日  14,44.15 
SAKAGUCHI Hiroki 京都産業大学 KURODA Asahi 玉野光南高校

17 榎本　隆之介  15,28.68 17 坂口　礼章  14,46.17 
ENOMOTO Ryunosuke 立命館大学 SAKAGUCHI Noriaki 広島ＲC

18 吉屋　佑晟  15,32.59 18 有富　大智  14,49.51 
YOSHIYA Yusei 広島国際学院高校 ARITOMI Daichi 広島大学
西原　大貴 19 山崎　達哉  14,50.13 
NISHIHARA Daiki 自衛隊米子 YAMASAKI Tatsuya 広島経済大学
山内　一宏 20 北澤　涼雅  15,04.28 
YAMAUCHI Kazuhiro 倉敷高校 KITAZAWA Ryoga 京都産業大学
田部　幹也 21 土倉　稜貴  15,05.37 
TANABE Mikiya ホシザキ TOKURA Ryoki 環太平洋大学
友村　輝 22 堀口　颯亮  15,20.16 
TOMOMURA Hikaru 世羅高校 HORIGUCHI Sosuke 水島工業高校
執行　隆之介 杉原　健吾
SHIGYO Ryunosuke 鳥栖工業高校 SUGIHARA Kengo 環太平洋大学
斉藤　諒 石堂　壮真
SAITO Ryo 広島経済大学 ISHIDO Soma 世羅高校
宮上　翔太 相馬　崇史
MIYAGAMI Shota 九電工 SOMA Takashi 大塚製薬
古江　晟那 山田　修人
FURUE Sena 鳥栖工業高校 YAMADA Shuto 倉敷高校
林　海斗 打越　雄允
HAYASHI Kaito 立命館大学 UCHIKOSHI Yusuke 大塚製薬
千原　康大 小島　悠生
CHIHARA Kodai ホシザキ KOJIMA Yusei 世羅高校
菅原　昇真 上田　大樹
SUGAHARA Shoma 倉敷高校 UEDA  Daiki 鳥栖工業高校
笠原　大輔 村上　響
KASAHARA Daisuke 鳥栖工業高校 MURAKAMI Hibiki 世羅高校
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[ 7組] [ 8組]

 1 間瀬田　純平  13,57.41  1  13,22.01 
MASEDA Jumpei 鳥栖工業高校 COSMAS Mwangi 世羅高校

 2 尾関　大成  13,59.99  2  13,38.24 
OZEKI Taisei 中電工 EMMANUEL　kipchirchi 倉敷高校

 3 吉田　亮壱  14,03.32  3 中村　信一郎  13,42.85 
YOSIDA Ryoichi 九電工 NAKAMURA Shinichiro 九電工

 4 豊田　紘大  14,03.52  4 清水　颯大  13,45.22 
TOYOTA Kodai 商大附ﾒｯﾄｾﾞﾙｽﾞ SHIMIZU Sodai 大塚製薬

 5 川平　浩之  14,07.76  5  13,50.90 
KAWAHIRA Hiroyuki ＪＦＥスチール KIMUNGE Simon トヨタ自動車九州

 6 木村　直樹  14,10.60  6 秦　将吾  13,51.80 
KIMURA Naoki トクヤマ HATA Shogo 大塚製薬

 7 吉川　響  14,10.88  7 赤﨑　暁  13,51.92 
KIKKAWA Hibiki 世羅高校 AKASAKI Akira 九電工

 8 江口　大雅  14,11.16  8 山口　和也  13,55.18 
EGUCHI Taiga 安川電機 YAMAGUCHI Kazuya 中国電力

 9 宮木　快盛  14,12.24  9 安田　共貴  14,01.16 
MIYAKI Kaisei 大塚製薬 YASUDA Tomoki 九電工

10 原富　慶季  14,13.39 10 國行　麗生  14,11.06 
HARATOMI Yoshiki 九電工 KUNIYUKI Reo 大塚製薬

11 江浪　修平  14,16.43 11 塩出　翔太  14,12.12 
ENAMI Shuuhei ニッテツステンレス SHIODE Shota 世羅高校

12 山瀬　大成  14,22.57 12 中島　大就  14,13.46 
YAMASE Taisei 安川電機 NAKASHIMA Taiju 中国電力

13 福永　恭平  14,28.02 13 大森　太楽  14,14.83 
FUKUNAGA Kyohei 広島経済大学 OMORI Taira 中国電力

14 堤　悠生  14,28.11 14 吉里　駿  14,15.67 
TSUTSUMI Yusei ＪＦＥスチール YOSHIZATO Shun 九電工

15 伊藤　蒼唯  14,31.07 15 岩崎　大洋  14,16.35 
ITO Aoi 出雲工業高校 IWASAKI Taiyo ＪＦＥスチール

16 小山　太一  14,42.85 16 上坂　優太  14,17.69 
KOYAMA Taichi 環太平洋大学 KOSAKA Yuta ＪＦＥスチール

17 藤井　祐希  15,03.06 17 藤川　拓也  14,19.02 
FUJII Yuki トクヤマ FUJIKAWA Takuya 中国電力

18 山端　哲世  15,06.35 18 伊東　颯汰  14,22.20 
YAMAHATA Tessei 山陽特殊製鋼 ITO Sota 九電工

19 新迫　志希  15,30.66 19 大森　樹  14,27.76 
SHINSAKO Shiki 中国電力 OMORI Itsuki ＪＦＥスチール
山下　結 20 舟津　彰馬  14,35.13 
YAMASHITA Yu 智辯カレッジ高校 FUNATSU Shoma 九電工
植阪　嶺児 21 岩田　拓海  14,41.08 
UESAKA Reiji 智辯カレッジ高校 IWATA Takumi ＪＦＥスチール
大根田　航太
ONEDA Kota 山陽特殊製鋼 JOHM Muritu トヨタ自動車九州

秋山　雄飛 野中　優志
AKIYAMA Yuhi 中国電力 NONAKA Masashi 大阪ガス
籔下　響大 中村　友哉
YABUSHITA Kyota 大阪ガス NAKAMURA Tomoya 大阪ガス
高橋　尚弥 坂東　剛
TAKAHASHI Naoya 安川電機 BANDO Tsuyoshi 大阪ガス
福本　真大 坂本　佳太
FUKUMOTO Masahiro 九電工 SAKAMOTO Keita ひらまつ病院
南坂　柚汰 北島　寿典
MINAMISAKA Yuta 倉敷高校 KITAJIMA Hisanori 安川電機
中村　涼 斉藤　翔太
NAKAMURA Ryo 大阪ガス SAITO Shota ＪＦＥスチール
山口　晟弥 野田　一輝
YAMAGUCHI Seiya 安川電機 NODA Kazuki 中電工
森田　隼也 森下　翔太
MORITA Shunya 智辯カレッジ高校 MORISHITA Shota 世羅高校

MEN

５０００ｍ          
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順

5   123

14   312

16    94

8   109

12   194

3    66

22    21

26   263

10   135

17   134

6   129

29   175

19   302

24   201

9    61

7    12

30   218

13   108

途中棄権
21   383

途中棄権

11    80

20   382

棄権
4    36

棄権

1    11
棄権

2    77

棄権
23   231

棄権

15   132
棄権

18   124

28   381
棄権

25    35
棄権

27   133

1   265

2   250

No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
コスマス　ムワンギ

12    23

5   120

6   121

16   125

21    82

8    19

11    22

26   266

15   126

27    84

25   130

29    81

28    67

19    75

20    70

18    65

14   127

24   128

3   119
棄権

4    37

30    63

9    38
棄権

10   156

棄権
7    39

棄権

棄権
22    93

棄権
13   131

棄権

棄権
23   270

棄権

棄権

イマヌエル　キプチルチル

キムンゲ　サイモン

ジョン　ムリツ

17    60



   1 世羅高校    13,22.01   8   1
   2 倉敷高校    13,38.24   8   2
   3 中村　信一郎 九電工    13,42.85   8   3
   4 清水　颯大 大塚製薬    13,45.22   8   4
   5 トヨタ自動車九州    13,50.90   8   5
   6 秦　将吾 大塚製薬    13,51.80   8   6
   7 赤﨑　暁 九電工    13,51.92   8   7
   8 山口　和也 中国電力    13,55.18   8   8
   9 間瀬田　純平 鳥栖工業高校    13,57.41   7   1
  10 尾関　大成 中電工    13,59.99   7   2
  11 安田　共貴 九電工    14,01.16   8   9
  12 吉田　亮壱 九電工    14,03.32   7   3
  13 豊田　紘大 商大附ﾒｯﾄｾﾞﾙｽﾞ    14,03.52   7   4
  14 川平　浩之 ＪＦＥスチール    14,07.76   7   5
  15 木村　直樹 トクヤマ    14,10.60   7   6
  16 吉川　響 世羅高校    14,10.88   7   7
  17 國行　麗生 大塚製薬    14,11.06   8  10
  18 江口　大雅 安川電機    14,11.16   7   8
  19 塩出　翔太 世羅高校    14,12.12   8  11
  20 宮木　快盛 大塚製薬    14,12.24   7   9
  21 滝本　朗史 智辯カレッジ高校    14,12.97   6   1
  22 清水　郁杜 米子松蔭高校    14,13.20   6   2
  23 原富　慶季 九電工    14,13.39   7  10
  24 中島　大就 中国電力    14,13.46   8  12
  25 延藤　潤 マツダ    14,14.14   6   3
  26 大森　太楽 中国電力    14,14.83   8  13
  27 竹下　史啓 鳥栖工業高校    14,14.87   6   4
  28 吉里　駿 九電工    14,15.67   8  14
  29 岩崎　大洋 ＪＦＥスチール    14,16.35   8  15
  30 江浪　修平 ニッテツステンレス    14,16.43   7  11
  31 深堀　優 鳥栖工業高校    14,16.54   6   5
  32 上坂　優太 ＪＦＥスチール    14,17.69   8  16
  33 櫻井　亮也 ＪＦＥスチール    14,18.36   6   6
  34 藤川　拓也 中国電力    14,19.02   8  17
  35 伊東　颯汰 九電工    14,22.20   8  18
  36 山瀬　大成 安川電機    14,22.57   7  12
  37 松尾　修治 中電工    14,27.08   6   7
  38 大森　樹 ＪＦＥスチール    14,27.76   8  19
  39 福永　恭平 広島経済大学    14,28.02   7  13
  40 堤　悠生 ＪＦＥスチール    14,28.11   7  14
  41 勝部　愛大 米子松蔭高校    14,29.56   5   1
  42 伊藤　蒼唯 出雲工業高校    14,31.07   7  15
  43 山田　基貴 鳥栖工業高校    14,32.15   6   8
  44 脇　健斗 環太平洋大学    14,33.94   6   9
  45 多久和　能広 ホシザキ    14,34.60   5   2
  46 中村　海斗 世羅高校    14,34.97   6  10
  47 中井　陸人 倉敷高校    14,35.13   5   3
  47 舟津　彰馬 九電工    14,35.13   8  20
  49 井上　広之 ダイソー    14,36.56   6  11
  50 今西　洸斗 ＪＦＥスチール    14,38.05   6  12
  51 松崎　圭佑 世羅高校    14,38.58   5   4
  52 柏木　優希 智辯カレッジ高校    14,39.07   5   5
  53 倉橋　慶 智辯カレッジ高校    14,39.17   6  13
  54 宮本　大紀 広島大学    14,40.34   6  14
  55 花岡　慶次 世羅高校    14,40.98   6  15
  56 片山　直人 環太平洋大学    14,41.01   4   1
  57 岩田　拓海 ＪＦＥスチール    14,41.08   8  21
  58 植月　俊太 倉敷高校    14,42.40   4   2
  59 小山　太一 環太平洋大学    14,42.85   7  16
  60 松木　鉄人 新居浜東高校    14,43.43   4   3
  61 山口　太誉 京都産業大学    14,43.77   4   4
  62 國谷　爽 米子松蔭高校    14,44.11   4   5
  63 黒田　朝日 玉野光南高校    14,44.15   6  16
  64 土倉　光貴 環太平洋大学    14,45.35   5   6
  65 勝部　遼 環太平洋大学    14,45.89   4   6
  66 坂口　礼章 広島ＲC    14,46.17   6  17
  67 南條　光希 倉敷高校    14,46.77   3   1
  68 廣滝　拓音 鳥栖工業高校    14,46.91   5   7
  69 山﨑　優希 広島経済大学    14,47.14   5   8
  70 西坂　侑 鳥栖工業高校    14,47.41   4   7
  71 中薗　映児 広島大学    14,48.14   4   8
  72 横田　吏功 広島経済大学    14,48.65   4   9
  73 高山　侑大 ニッテツステンレス    14,48.95   4  10
  74 有富　大智 広島大学    14,49.51   6  18
  75 山崎　達哉 広島経済大学    14,50.13   6  19
  76 田辺　豊 米子松蔭高校    14,51.28   4  11
  77 菱田　紘翔 倉敷高校    14,52.93   4  12

組 順位
  265
  250
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５０００ｍ          
TIME RACE

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名
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  130
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  288
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  134
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  127
  174
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  223
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  279

  268
  217
   63
  237

  269
  387
  380
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  324
  214
  219
  379

  218
  298
  365
  290

  227
  205
  176
  225

  240
  316
  202
  308

  196
  289
  236

コスマス　ムワンギ
イマヌエル　キプチルチル

キムンゲ　サイモン

記録 備考



  78 高橋　侑也 広島経済大学    14,53.54   4  13
  79 山﨑　大空 環太平洋大学    14,54.48   4  14
  80 東島　清純 中国電力    14,54.76   5   9
  81 上奥　輝 西条農業高校    14,55.82   5  10
  82 矢田　聖都 出雲工業高校    14,55.98   4  15
  83 小林　海葵 中電工    14,59.29   5  11
  84 笹木　恵斗 環太平洋大学    15,01.18   5  12
  85 藤井　奏汰 興譲館高校    15,03.03   2   1
  86 藤井　祐希 トクヤマ    15,03.06   7  17
  87 角南　季明 岡山商科大学附    15,03.68   5  13
  88 北澤　涼雅 京都産業大学    15,04.28   6  20
  89 森瀧　純理 世羅高校    15,05.33   3   2
  90 土倉　稜貴 環太平洋大学    15,05.37   6  21
  91 山端　哲世 山陽特殊製鋼    15,06.35   7  18
  92 森本　健斗 倉敷高校    15,06.66   2   2
  93 徳永　心 新居浜東高校    15,06.77   2   3
  94 正畑　圭悟 倉敷高校    15,08.42   2   4
  95 近森　遥斗 智辯カレッジ高校    15,09.15   3   3
  96 鈴木　真琴 西条農業高校    15,09.44   1   1
  97 中島　太陽 環太平洋大学    15,09.64   4  16
  98 北辻　巴樹 立命館大学    15,09.80   2   5
  99 佐藤　竜輝 岡山商科大学附    15,10.08   2   6
 100 金坂　裕貴 自衛隊米子    15,10.82   3   4
 101 粟井　駿平 京都産業大学    15,13.99   5  14
 102 田坂　愛翔 倉敷高校    15,15.81   4  17
 103 林本　涼 環太平洋大学    15,16.23   5  15
 104 曽我　優斗 広島国際学院高    15,16.47   4  18
 105 本光　健裕 広島修道大学    15,16.78   1   2
 106 野村　臣矢 西条農業高校    15,18.38   2   7
 107 鈴木　颯人 新居浜東高校    15,18.54   1   3
 108 森山　幸人 ホシザキ    15,18.95   3   5
 109 庵地　祐希 興譲館高校    15,19.37   2   8
 110 大森　勇輝 広島大学    15,19.38   1   4
 111 坂口　博基 京都産業大学    15,19.72   5  16
 112 大久保　颯汰 京都産業大学    15,20.16   4  19
 112 堀口　颯亮 水島工業高校    15,20.16   6  22
 114 神保　優陽 広島大学    15,22.19   1   5
 115 深谷　慧 X‐Rabbits    15,22.70   3   6
 116 清水　椋太 広島大学    15,23.15   4  20
 117 小松　颯翔 広島経済大学    15,25.01   2   9
 118 毛利　林太郎 広島経済大学    15,25.15   2  10
 119 谷川　智哉 至誠館大学    15,25.50   1   6
 120 山田　秀人 倉敷高校    15,27.76   1   7
 121 高橋　佑治 智辯カレッジ高校    15,28.46   4  21
 122 榎本　隆之介 立命館大学    15,28.68   5  17
 123 熊本　羽 鳥栖工業高校    15,30.19   2  11
 124 新迫　志希 中国電力    15,30.66   7  19
 125 松山　旭良 立命館大学    15,31.66   3   7
 126 小石原　映 広島経済大学    15,31.98   1   8
 127 吉屋　佑晟 広島国際学院高校    15,32.59   5  18
 128 竹中　敏郎 岩国市役所    15,35.45   3   8
 129 宮川　仁 京都産業大学    15,35.98   2  12
 130 都野　泰平 ニッテツステンレス    15,36.03   3   9
 131 佐々木　昴 米子松蔭高校    15,36.27   2  13
 132 篠原　拓磨 鳥栖工業高校    15,37.53   4  22
 133 折野　僚紀 環太平洋大学    15,43.18   3  10
 134 後藤　悠真 米子松蔭高校    15,43.52   2  14
 135 淺野　鴻之介 広島経済大学    15,44.28   2  15
 136 清見　涼真 広島経済大学    15,45.05   2  16
 137 後河　藍 倉敷高校    15,48.41   1   9
 138 古賀　友明 三菱ケミカル    15,50.23   3  11
 139 山本　涼介 世羅高校    15,50.35   1  10
 140 竹平　奏太 広島経済大学    15,50.41   4  23
 141 松崎　寧生 開星高校    15,53.07   2  17
 142 多田　颯汰 京都産業大学    15,54.13   2  18
 143 小林　遼太郎 ホシザキ    15,54.34   3  12
 144 大西　一輝 至誠館大学    15,54.86   1  11
 145 三淵　颯吾 西条農業高校    15,56.01   2  19
 146 石川　雅之 JR    15,59.15   3  13
 147 弓取　天喜 京都産業大学    16,03.82   2  20
 148 陶山　輝文 ホシザキ    16,08.61   3  14
 149 中西　恋春 西条農業高校    16,14.32   2  21
 150 本田　吉平 自衛隊米子    16,25.71   3  15
 151 東　徹 三原市役所    16,26.23   3  16
 152 菊地　大和 広島経済大学    16,27.54   4  24
 153 森下　尚彦 自衛隊米子    16,30.55   3  17
 154 渡邉　達也 自衛隊米子    16,32.74   3  18
 155 若竹　葵礼 開星高校    16,33.33   1  12
 156 福田　渉 自衛隊米子    16,38.48   3  19
 157 藤井　貴大 ニッテツステンレス    16,43.35   3  20

記録 備考
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組 順位
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  215

５０００ｍ          
順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名
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  262



 158 河田　剛 米子松蔭高校    16,54.85   1  13
 159 朝倉　一樹 ホシザキ    16,59.35   3  21
 160 尾林　大河 自衛隊米子    17,06.23   3  22
 161 樋口　恵介 広島経済大学    17,09.20   1  14
 162 木下　皓太 水島工業高校    17,26.79   2  22
 163 戸高　照瑛 ニッテツステンレス    18,03.19   3  23
 164 野村　一弘 アイングランツ    18,54.02   3  24

MEN

５０００ｍ          
備考 組順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県

  195
  306
  179
  193

順位
  293
   53
   48

所属名 記録


